
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 208.8 325.0 0

2 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 207.5 285.0 0

3 Lane Wilhite Circle High School 210.5 280.0 0

4 Mitchell House Labette County 212.5 280.0 0

5 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 204.6 275.0 0

6 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 215.0 275.0 0

7 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 219.0 270.0 0

8 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 204.4 250.0 0

9 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 209.0 245.0 0

10 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 207.7 235.0 0

11 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 207.8 235.0 0

12 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 207.0 225.0 0

13 Cooper Stone Ottawa High School 215.6 220.0 0

14 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 206.8 215.0 0

15 Evan Damron Piper High School 209.4 215.0 0

16 Truman York Independence High School 198.2 205.0 0

17 Kendall Bebb Labette County 211.5 205.0 0

18 Dierk Dockers Circle High School 219.1 205.0 0

19 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 204.0 195.0 0

20 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 204.8 195.0 0

21 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 195.0 0

22 Cole Eaton El Dorado High School 215.6 195.0 0

23 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 217.4 195.0 0

24 Remington Easley Independence High School 211.6 185.0 0

25 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 215.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 216.2 185.0 0

27 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 213.7 180.0 0

28 Connor Freeman Circle High School 203.6 175.0 0

29 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 208.0 170.0 0

30 Malakai Maier Circle High School 214.5 170.0 0

31 James Wellner Circle High School 201.8 165.0 0

32 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 214.2 160.0 0

33 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 145.0 0

34 Dillon Harring Circle High School 210.1 145.0 0

35 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.5 135.0 0

36 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 215.2 110.0 0

37 Brayden Beal Circle High School 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 207.8 450.0 0

2 Lane Wilhite Circle High School 210.5 435.0 0

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 215.0 430.0 0

4 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 209.0 405.0 0

5 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 219.0 405.0 0

6 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 207.0 385.0 0

7 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 207.7 380.0 0

8 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 204.6 375.0 0

9 Mitchell House Labette County 212.5 375.0 0

10 Cole Eaton El Dorado High School 215.6 370.0 0

11 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 207.5 350.0 0

12 Remington Easley Independence High School 211.6 345.0 0

13 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 204.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

14 Dierk Dockers Circle High School 219.1 335.0 0

15 Kendall Bebb Labette County 211.5 330.0 0

16 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 215.0 330.0 0

17 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 206.8 325.0 0

18 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 208.8 325.0 0

19 Malakai Maier Circle High School 214.5 320.0 0

20 Connor Freeman Circle High School 203.6 315.0 0

21 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 217.4 315.0 0

22 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 204.8 295.0 0

23 Truman York Independence High School 198.2 285.0 0

24 Cooper Stone Ottawa High School 215.6 285.0 0

25 Evan Damron Piper High School 209.4 280.0 0

26 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 216.2 280.0 0

27 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 208.0 275.0 0

28 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 275.0 0

29 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 270.0 0

30 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.5 270.0 0

31 James Wellner Circle High School 201.8 265.0 0

32 Dillon Harring Circle High School 210.1 265.0 0

33 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 215.2 255.0 0

34 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 213.7 230.0 0

35 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 214.2 225.0 0

36 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 204.4 0 0

37 Brayden Beal Circle High School 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lane Wilhite Circle High School 210.5 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

2 Mitchell House Labette County 212.5 285.0 0

3 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 209.0 270.0 0

4 Remington Easley Independence High School 211.6 270.0 0

5 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 215.0 260.0 0

6 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 204.6 250.0 0

7 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 207.0 250.0 0

8 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 207.8 250.0 0

9 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 207.5 240.0 0

10 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 207.7 235.0 0

11 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 206.8 230.0 0

12 James Wellner Circle High School 201.8 225.0 0

13 Cooper Stone Ottawa High School 215.6 220.0 0

14 Truman York Independence High School 198.2 210.0 0

15 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 208.8 205.0 0

16 Kendall Bebb Labette County 211.5 205.0 0

17 Cole Eaton El Dorado High School 215.6 205.0 0

18 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 219.0 205.0 0

19 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 195.0 0

20 Evan Damron Piper High School 209.4 195.0 0

21 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 217.4 190.0 0

22 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 185.0 0

23 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 215.0 185.0 0

24 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 204.0 175.0 0

25 Malakai Maier Circle High School 214.5 175.0 0

26 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 216.2 175.0 0

27 Dierk Dockers Circle High School 219.1 170.0 0

28 Connor Freeman Circle High School 203.6 165.0 0

29 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 213.7 165.0 0

30 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 208.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

31 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 214.2 145.0 0

32 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 215.2 140.0 0

33 Dillon Harring Circle High School 210.1 135.0 0

34 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.5 120.0 0

35 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 204.4 0 0

36 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 204.8 0 0

37 Brayden Beal Circle High School 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lane Wilhite Circle High School 210.5 1000.0 10

2 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 215.0 965.0 8

3 Mitchell House Labette County 212.5 940.0 6

4 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 207.8 935.0 4

5 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 209.0 920.0 2

6 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 204.6 900.0 1

7 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 219.0 880.0 0

8 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 207.5 875.0 0

9 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 207.0 860.0 0

10 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 208.8 855.0 0

11 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 207.7 850.0 0

12 Remington Easley Independence High School 211.6 800.0 0

13 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 206.8 770.0 0

14 Cole Eaton El Dorado High School 215.6 770.0 0

15 Kendall Bebb Labette County 211.5 740.0 0

16 Cooper Stone Ottawa High School 215.6 725.0 0

17 Dierk Dockers Circle High School 219.1 710.0 0

18 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 204.0 705.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

19 Truman York Independence High School 198.2 700.0 0

20 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 215.0 700.0 0

21 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 217.4 700.0 0

22 Evan Damron Piper High School 209.4 690.0 0

23 Malakai Maier Circle High School 214.5 665.0 0

24 James Wellner Circle High School 201.8 655.0 0

25 Connor Freeman Circle High School 203.6 655.0 0

26 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 650.0 0

27 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 216.2 640.0 0

28 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 615.0 0

29 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 208.0 590.0 0

30 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 213.7 575.0 0

31 Dillon Harring Circle High School 210.1 545.0 0

32 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 214.2 530.0 0

33 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.5 525.0 0

34 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 215.2 505.0 0

35 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 204.8 490.0 0

36 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 204.4 250.0 0

37 Brayden Beal Circle High School 218.0 0 0


